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(TABLES OF 8)
DRINKS

RECEPTION
SEATED
BUFFET

DINNER
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SEATED
DINNER

BUFFET
RECEPTION

Innovate Suite 26 30 27 32 80 48 80 60 50 60 80

Think & Create 26 30 27 28 60 32 60 40 30 40 50

Think 12 - - -
22

(landscape)
- - - - 10 -

Create 16 - - 12 35 16 - - - 20 -

Vision 16 - - 12 35 16 - - - 20 -

Innovate Suite (14.8m x 7.0m x 2.2m)

A flexible and versatile space
Divide into three smaller rooms for up to 15 
Boardroom in each room and with an adjacent foyer for catering
and registration

Room Capacity 

Room Dimensions 

Innovate Suite
Think & Create
Think
Create
Vision 

 
14.8 x 7.0 x 2.2 m
9.7 x 7.0 x 2.2 m
7.0 x 4.3 x 2.2 m
7.0 x 5.7 x 2.2 m
7.0 x 4.8 x 2.2 m

103.6 m²
67.9 m²
30.1 m²
39.9 m²
33.6 m²


