Innovate Suite

(14.8m x 7.0m x 2.2m)

- A flexible and versatile space
- Divide into three smaller rooms for up to 15
- Boardroom in each room and with an adjacent foyer for catering and registration

Room Dimensions

Innovate Suite	14.8 x 7.0 x 2.2 m	103.6 m²
Think & Create	9.7 x 7.0 x 2.2 m	67.9 m²
Think	7.0 x 4.3 x 2.2 m	30.1 m ²
Create	7.0 x 5.7 x 2.2 m	39.9 m²
Vision	7.0 x 4.8 x 2.2 m	33.6 m²

Room Capacity

MEETING ROOM	BOARDROOM	HOLLOW SQUARE	U- SHAPE	CLASSROOM	THEATRE	CABARET (TABLES OF 8)	DRINKS RECEPTION	SEATED BUFFET	DINNER DANCE	SEATED DINNER	BUFFET RECEPTION
Innovate Suite	26	30	27	32	80	48	80	60	50	60	80
Think & Create	26	30	27	28	60	32	60	40	30	40	50
Think	12	-	-	-	22 (landscape)	-	-	-	-	10	-
Create	16	-	-	12	35	16	-	-	-	20	-
Vision	16	-	-	12	35	16	-	-	-	20	-

